DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
N-30
N
� Small, Economical
� 2-Wire, 4 to 20 mA Output
� Thermocouple, RTD,

CI = 1.2 nF LI = 80 µH Pmax = 90 mW
Class 1, Div 1, Groups A, B, C, D
Ordering Example: TX67A, intrinsically safe
transmitter, TX60-2A, 2-line digital display.
“Smart” Temperature
Transmitters
TX66A transmitter shown
with explosion-resistant
housing (included with
some models, see table).
Both models shown
smaller than actual size.
Model Number Description
TX60-2A 2-line, plug-in display
NEP-TX-66A-(*) TX66A in explosion-resistant housing with SS
1⁄4" OD, 12" long unearthed thermocouple
NEP-TX-66A-RTD TX66A in explosion-resistant housing with
1⁄4" OD, 12" long, 100 Ω Platinum RTD
NEP-TX-67A-(*) TX67A in explosion-resistant housing with SS
1⁄4" OD, 12" long unearthed thermocouple
NEP-TX-67A-RTD TX67A in explosion-resistant housing with
1⁄4" OD 12" long, 100 Ω Platinum RTD
Additional Models
* Add thermocouple Type (J, K, T or E).
Ordering Example: NEP-TX-66A-K, TX66A transmitter in an explosion-resistant housing,
12" unearthed thermocouple, 1⁄4" OD, Type K  probe with 1⁄2 NPT.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 5 years.
Input Type Range Accuracy
°C °F °C °F
100 to 1800 212 to 3272 ±0.6 ±1.08
0 to 2320 32 to 4208 ±0.5 ±0.9
-50 to 1000 -58 to 1832 ±0.2 ±0.36
-180 to 750 -292 to 1382 ±0.2 ±0.36
-180 to 1250 -292 to 2282 ±0.2 ±0.36
L -200 to 900 -328 to 1652 ±0.4 ±0.72
0 to 1200 32 to 2192 ±0.2 ±0.36
0 to 1600 32 to 2912 ±0.5 ±0.9
0 to 1550 32 to 2822 ±0.5 ±0.9
-150 to 400 -238 to 752 ±0.3 ±0.54
U -100 to 600 -148 to 1112 ±0.4 ±0.72
100 Ω Pt RTD1 -200 to 850 -328 to 1562 ±0.08 ±0.14
100 Ω Pt RTD2 -200 to 645 -328 to 1193 ±0.08 ±0.14
Millivolt -15 to 115 mV ±0.006 mV
Ω 0 to 500 Ω ±0.002 Ω